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RESULTS
FINALE

FINALS
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 13:15

Rank Bib No Name Nat
3-shot
series

Elimination Total Remarks

1 1722 AHMADI Elaheh IRI 30.6
10.7
10.2
9.7

61.1
10.5
9.7

10.3

82.2
10.5
10.6

102.9
10.0
10.7

123.9
10.3
10.7

144.7
10.0
10.8

166.0
10.8
10.5

186.9
10.7
10.2

207.9
10.3
10.7

207.9

2 1723 KHEDMATI
Najmeh

IRI 31.1
10.6
10.4
10.1

62.4
10.6
10.5
10.2

83.6
10.6
10.6

104.0
10.3
10.1

124.9
10.2
10.7

145.5
10.2
10.4

166.3
10.9
9.9

186.0
9.6

10.1

206.7
10.2
10.5

206.7

3 1606 BEER Jolyn GER 30.9
10.4
10.5
10.0

61.0
10.1
10.3
9.7

81.9
10.7
10.2

102.9
10.5
10.5

123.5
10.7
9.9

144.9
10.6
10.8

165.5
10.9
9.7

185.9
9.8

10.6

185.9

4 1607 CRAMER Lena GER 30.6
9.7

10.5
10.4

61.1
10.5
10.5
9.5

81.6
10.2
10.3

102.5
10.6
10.3

123.7
10.8
10.4

144.2
10.2
10.3

163.9
10.4
9.3

163.9

5 1724 JAMBOZORG
Mahlaga

IRI 30.4
10.7
10.5
9.2

62.3
10.8
10.7
10.4

83.0
10.5
10.2

103.2
9.9

10.3

124.2
10.6
10.4

144.0
10.2
9.6

144.0

6 1173 PAUL Ayonika IND 30.5
9.9

10.3
10.3

60.8
10.6
10.0
9.7

81.7
10.4
10.5

101.7
9.8

10.2

122.6
10.6
10.3

122.6

7 1922 DARYANTI Monica INA 31.2
10.7
9.9

10.6

61.6
9.6

10.1
10.7

80.4
9.5
9.3

99.2
9.3
9.5

99.2

8 1517 OLRY Jennifer FRA 29.8
10.4
9.9
9.5

59.9
10.3
9.8

10.0

80.2
9.7

10.6

80.2
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ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Women
13.05.2016

Hannover

FINAL RESULTS
10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN SINGLE
QUALIFICATION
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:00
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:35

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks
1 2 3 4

1 1606 BEER Jolyn GER 104.4 105.6 106.0 105.3 421.3 QF

2 1173 PAUL Ayonika IND 105.2 104.6 104.3 105.7 419.8 QF

3 1722 AHMADI Elaheh IRI 104.5 105.3 104.4 105.5 419.7 QF

4 1724 JAMBOZORG Mahlaga IRI 104.6 104.3 104.7 104.7 418.3 QF

5 1922 DARYANTI Monica INA 105.8 103.3 104.1 104.8 418.0 QF

6 1723 KHEDMATI Najmeh IRI 103.9 105.6 104.8 103.3 417.6 QF

7 1607 CRAMER Lena GER 102.5 105.6 105.4 103.8 417.3 QF

8 1517 OLRY Jennifer FRA 103.4 103.7 104.8 104.7 416.6 QF

9 1835 ERSTFELD Jana GER 103.5 104.9 104.3 103.7 416.4

10 1585 STRAUB Isabella GER 103.7 103.8 104.2 104.2 415.9

11 2170 CHANDELA Arpurvi IND 103.6 103.8 103.2 104.9 415.5

12 1419 NIELSEN Stine DEN 102.5 104.1 104.4 104.4 415.4

13 1969 FÜGUSTER Fabienne SUI 103.9 103.5 102.6 105.0 415.0

14 2167 PIEPJOHN Patricia GER 103.1 104.8 103.7 103.3 414.9

15 1515 FAYOLLE Marie FRA 105.0 103.3 104.9 101.6 414.8

16 1763 GSCHWANDTNER Selina GER 104.2 102.3 104.3 103.7 414.5

17 1516 MATTE Romane FRA 103.9 103.1 103.3 104.1 414.4

18 1898 HAUGEN June NOR 104.5 104.7 102.6 102.6 414.4

19 1984 SMEETS Manon NED 105.2 105.4 101.5 101.9 414.0

20 1915 GRANDE Paula ESP 103.0 103.6 102.2 105.1 413.9

21 1967 BOSIGER Marina SUI 101.9 104.6 103.0 104.4 413.9

22 1782 WESTERHEIM Malin NOR 104.2 103.4 102.2 104.0 413.8

23 1200 GANKHUYAG Nandinzaya MGL 102.4 103.6 104.3 103.5 413.8

24 1768 ORTH Jaqueline GER 102.7 103.2 104.0 103.8 413.7

25 1981 SMEETS Pea NED 103.8 103.2 103.0 103.5 413.5

26 1767 MÜLLER Lisa GER 104.3 103.1 103.0 103.1 413.5

27 1909 VERCRUSSE Stephanie BEL 103.0 104.3 103.5 102.6 413.4

28 1818 ARVIDSSON Michaela SWE 103.8 103.5 104.9 101.2 413.4

29 1276 SCHNEIDER Karina GER 103.7 102.8 102.8 104.0 413.3

30 2054 ANDERSEN Stine NED 102.6 104.0 102.7 103.5 412.8

31 1418 MAENG Rikke DEN 102.4 104.1 103.0 103.3 412.8

32 2101 BINDEL Pamela GER 103.2 104.1 102.2 103.3 412.8

33 1440 THÖLE Michaela GER 102.5 102.4 104.4 103.4 412.7

34 1571 GLEESON Katie GBR 103.4 102.6 102.4 103.7 412.1



35 2102 GABRIEL Tamara GER 101.8 101.6 105.0 103.6 412.0

36 1311 SPIES Tatjana GER 101.3 103.9 101.9 104.8 411.9

37 1442 KOWALSKI Anne GER 101.9 103.1 103.5 103.4 411.9

38 1968 BEYELER Irene SUI 102.1 104.8 100.7 103.7 411.3

39 1436 PREKEL Martina GER 103.5 103.7 102.6 101.5 411.3

40 1765 KLEINMANNS Amelie GER 101.7 103.3 103.0 103.0 411.0

41 1514 HUARD Samira FRA 102.9 102.4 102.8 102.9 411.0

42 1979 KLAASING Ashley NED 102.1 102.9 103.3 102.7 411.0

43 1796 FAGERSTRÖM Emelie SWE 102.6 103.8 102.3 102.2 410.9

44 1923 WARDANI Diaz Kusuma INA 102.7 101.2 103.5 102.9 410.3

45 1205 NORDAHL May Elisabeth NOR 100.2 102.9 104.4 102.7 410.2

46 1951 ECKHARDT Jana GER 101.4 101.7 101.7 105.0 409.8

47 1375 TÜCHTER Lisa GER 104.8 101.9 100.8 102.2 409.7

48 2098 HEITMANN Andrea GER 102.4 101.0 100.4 105.7 409.5

49 1380 STEFFENSEN Astrid DEN 103.9 102.0 101.2 102.4 409.5

50 2053 MEKKING Sharon NED 102.2 102.1 102.5 102.5 409.3

51 1966 HOFSTETTER Vanessa SUI 102.4 102.7 102.1 101.6 408.8

52 1931 KOROL Yelizaveta KAZ 101.3 102.2 102.8 102.4 408.7

53 1982 LANCASTER Marlou NED 102.4 100.7 102.2 102.7 408.0

54 1991 BLOM Karin SWE 102.8 102.7 100.8 101.6 407.9

55 1406 HANSEN Camilla DEN 101.5 101.5 103.8 101.0 407.8

56 1681 GUPTA Aishwarya IND 101.7 101.0 103.8 101.1 407.6

57 2103 SEIPEL Patricia GER 102.5 100.9 101.3 102.5 407.2

58 1983 MULDER Mandy NED 98.8 105.5 102.5 100.3 407.1

59 1879 MY Pauline BEL 102.9 99.8 102.7 101.4 406.8

60 1980 GROENENBOOM Iris NED 104.3 100.1 101.6 100.8 406.8

61 1802 LINDBERG Cecillia SWE 102.1 101.2 102.9 100.5 406.7

62 1212 FOURNEL Amelia ARG 99.8 102.1 101.2 103.3 406.4

63 1897 HANSEN Karoline NOR 102.1 102.1 100.5 101.7 406.4

64 1404 BUCHHOLDT Natasja DEN 102.5 100.5 102.9 97.8 403.7

65 560 URBANIAK Sandra GER 102.4 98.3 100.7 100.5 401.9

66 1817 ROSANDER Zandra SWE 98.9 100.1 101.0 101.0 401.0

67 1175 BRUCE Zoe GBR 101.5 99.4 100.6 99.1 400.6

68 2019 RAMSING Lolo SWE 94.4 95.3 93.4 98.0 381.1

69 1206 NORDAHL Beth NOR 84.6 87.9 92.7 96.2 361.4

70 82 CONSTANT Elise FRA 0.0 DNS

2097 KORF Anja GER 0.0 DNS

1386 NIELSEN Camilla DEN 0.0 DNS

1672 SINGH Aditi IND 0.0 DNS
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Nat Nation

QF Shooter has qualified for final
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ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Women
13.05.2016
Hannover

FINAL RESULTS
10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN TEAM
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:00
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:35

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks
1 2 3 4

1 Iran 313.0 315.2 313.9 313.5 1255.6

1722 AHMADI Elaheh IRI 104.5 105.3 104.4 105.5 419.7

1724 JAMBOZORG Mahlaga IRI 104.6 104.3 104.7 104.7 418.3

1723 KHEDMATI Najmeh IRI 103.9 105.6 104.8 103.3 417.6

2 Deutschland I 311.3 311.1 314.3 312.8 1249.5

1606 BEER Jolyn GER 104.4 105.6 106.0 105.3 421.3

1763 GSCHWANDTNER Selina GER 104.2 102.3 104.3 103.7 414.5

1768 ORTH Jaqueline GER 102.7 103.2 104.0 103.8 413.7

3 France 312.3 310.1 313.0 310.4 1245.8

1517 OLRY Jennifer FRA 103.4 103.7 104.8 104.7 416.6

1515 FAYOLLE Marie FRA 105.0 103.3 104.9 101.6 414.8

1516 MATTE Romane FRA 103.9 103.1 103.3 104.1 414.4

4 NSSV 308.1 312.8 313.5 310.5 1244.9

1607 CRAMER Lena GER 102.5 105.6 105.4 103.8 417.3

2167 PIEPJOHN Patricia GER 103.1 104.8 103.7 103.3 414.9

1440 THÖLE Michaela GER 102.5 102.4 104.4 103.4 412.7

5 Schweiz 308.2 310.8 307.7 311.0 1237.7

1969 FÜGUSTER Fabienne SUI 103.9 103.5 102.6 105.0 415.0

1967 BOSIGER Marina SUI 101.9 104.6 103.0 104.4 413.9

1966 HOFSTETTER Vanessa SUI 102.4 102.7 102.1 101.6 408.8

6 Dänemark 308.8 310.2 308.6 310.1 1237.7

1419 NIELSEN Stine DEN 102.5 104.1 104.4 104.4 415.4

1418 MAENG Rikke DEN 102.4 104.1 103.0 103.3 412.8

1380 STEFFENSEN Astrid DEN 103.9 102.0 101.2 102.4 409.5

7 Swedish SSF 309.2 310.0 308.0 305.0 1232.2

1818 ARVIDSSON Michaela SWE 103.8 103.5 104.9 101.2 413.4

1796 FAGERSTRÖM Emelie SWE 102.6 103.8 102.3 102.2 410.9

1991 BLOM Karin SWE 102.8 102.7 100.8 101.6 407.9
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